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128. Deutsche Meisterschaften im Schwimmen
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Wettkampf-Nr. 26

200m Lagen Frauen Vorlauf
Weltrekord
Deutscher Rekord
Olympianorm

Lauf 1

uf 2

uf 4

uf 5

uf 6

(9:57)
Anna Kroniger
Joline-Fleur Wauer
Luna Mertins
Sara Bacher
Theresa Michalak
Kathrin Demler
Maya Tobehn
Phillis Michelle Range
Samira-Svea Erhart
Thea Brandauer

(10:01)

Katharina Vos
Louise Fuierer
Marie Rebekka Horschitz
Emily Siebrecht
Maxine Wolters
Juliane Reinhold
Julia Leidgebel
Alina Hennl
Pascale Freisleben
Isabell Ramolla
(10:04)
Josefine Glasner
Marie Graf
Marie Pietruschka
Yara Sophie Hierath
Alexandra Wenk
Julia Mrozinski
Katarzyna Baranowska
Lucie Kiithn
Antonia Damisch
Eileen Diener
(11:31)

Lisa Eberle

Sina Grausam

Louisa Marie Obermark
Maja Schirmer

(11:34)
Judy Leichsenring
Theresa Hoffmann
Antonia Stenbrock
Celina Schmidt

Haruka Matsushima
Carolina Walch

Daniela Neubig
Alexandra Arlt

Isabel Marie Gose
Antonia Berger

(11:38)
Maria Brunlehner

Kyra Wiegand

Annalena Habenschaden
Anna Heermann

Anna Metzler

Anika Langin

Christina Lehr

Jana Albers

Julia Titze

Carolin Morassi

02:06,12 Katinka Hosszu HUN
02:11,73 Ute Geweniger SC Karl-Marx-Stadt
02:14,12

2000 SV Blau-Wei3 Bochum

2000 1. Dresdner SG

1999 SG Frankfurt

1998 SCW Eschborn

1992 SG Bayer

1996 SG Essen

2002 Berliner TSC

1999 TWG 1861 Gottingen

1999 Erster Offenbacher SC

1999 Swim-Team Stadtwerke EImshorn

1997 SC Chemnitz

2000 SSG Leipzig

1998 SGR Karlsruhe

1997 University of Bath

1999 SG Bille Hamburg

1994 SSG Leipzig

1995 SG Dortmund

1996 SV Wiirzburg 05

2001 SG Mittelfranken

2001 SSG Leipzig

1999 SSG Leipzig

1999 SG Mittelfranken

1995 SSG Leipzig

2001 SGS Bremerhaven

1995 SG Stadtwerke Miinchen

2000 SG Frankfurt

1987 SG Bayer

2001 SSG Leipzig

2000 SC Plauen 06

1995 Potsdamer SV

2002 TSG Huchting Blumenthal Bremen

2001 SGR Karlsruhe

2002 Flensburger Schwimmklub

2001 TV Jahn Wolfsburg

2001 SC Chemnitz

2001 SG WAGO 1950

2000 SG Essen

2000 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04

1998 SCW Eschborn

2000 Hofheimer SC

1996 SG Mittelfranken

2001 Hainsberger SV

2002 Potsdamer SV

2001 SG Mittelfranken

2000 Potsdamer SV

2000 SG Worms

2001 Potsdamer SV

2000 SG Essen

2000 SG Stadtwerke Miinchen

1999 SG Regio Freiburg

1998 Hofheimer SC

1999 SG Schwimmen Miinster

2001 SG Stadtwerke Miinchen

2000 SV Schwabisch Gmiind

03.08.2015 Kazan
04.07.1981 Berlin

02:25,47
02:24,00
02:22,35
02:20,79
02:16,44
02:18,80
02:21,37
02:23,41
02:24,91
02:25,90

02:25,17
02:23,81
02:22,23
02:20,64
02:14,51
02:17,91
02:21,25
02:23,16
02:24,75
02:25,68

02:24,96
02:23,65
02:21,98
02:19,31
02:12,04
02:16,96
02:21,14
02:22,88
02:24,36
02:25,67

02:40,65
02:37,88
02:38,00
02:44,23

02:33,01
02:31,44
02:26,89
02:26,79
02:26,78
02:26,78
02:26,86
02:27,41
02:31,78
02:35,25

02:26,72
02:26,42
02:26,37
02:26,00
02:25,93
02:25,96
02:26,23
02:26,40
02:26,52
02:26,73

http://www.titanium-sportstiming.de
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